EBLE ICE ARENA

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

PUBLIC SKATE HOURS

Monday Dec 22 1:00pm to 5:00pm
Tuesday Dec 23 1:00pm to 5:00pm
Wednesday Dec 24 Noon to 2:00pm
Thursday  Dec 25 Closed

Friday Dec 26 1:00pm to 5:00pm
Saturday  Dec 27 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Sunday Dec 28 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Monday Dec 29 1:00pm to 5:00pm
Tuesday Dec 30 1:00pm to 5:00pm

Wednesday Dec 31 Noon to 3:00pm
(New Year’s Eve) 6:00pm to 8:00pm

Thursday Jan 1 Noon to 3:00pm
Friday Jan 2 1:00pm to 5:00pm

Saturday Jan 3 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Sunday Jan 4 2:00pm to 4:00pm

ADMISSION RATES

ADULTS.....cccoeeireereeriennenneanes $6.50
JUNIORS (Under 18)..........55.00

¢ o SKATE RENTAL..........ccooeeerns $2.50
2,'5 SKATE SHARPENING..........$5.00

www.waukeshacountyparks.com




